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Ford Transit Connect 1.5 TDCi 100ps D/Cab
Trend Van | Jun 2018

5 SEATS+ S, BELTS+ TINTED SIDE WINDOWS

Mint local 5 seater with 5 stamp service history, please phone to

arrange test and viewing plus finance options if required.
Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 8 way adjustable drivers seat,
ABS + EBD, Bluetooth with USB box, Body coloured front
bumper, Cloth upholstery, DAB radio/CD with SYNC, Drivers
airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling
system, ESP + EBA, Front electric windows with anti-trap and
driver's one touch function, Glovebox with lid, Head restraints on
all seats, Heated windscreen with heated door mirrors and
washer jets, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Load compartment
interior light, Mesh bulkhead, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic
cargo area lining, Reach and rake adjustable steering column,
Remote central locking, Second row 60/40 split folding seats,
Side loading doors - left and right, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Trip computer, Voice control system

£7
£8450

67 Coharra Road Portadown, Portadown, BT62 4HS
Stewart: 07762 601111

,950 -+ var

Miles: 124406
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1499
CO2 Emission: 124

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: KGZ2057

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4418mm
1835mm
1839mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2220KG

52.3MPG

64.2MPG

58.9MPG

60L

5 SPEED
00010MPH
99.2BHP



