

Ford Transit Connect 1.5 TDCi 100ps D/Cab Trend Van | Jun 2018

5 SEATS+ S, BELTS+ TINTED SIDE WINDOWS







Mint local 5 seater with 5 stamp service history, please phone to arrange test and viewing plus finance options if required.

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 8 way adjustable drivers seat, ABS + EBD, Bluetooth with USB box, Body coloured front bumper, Cloth upholstery, DAB radio/CD with SYNC, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, ESP + EBA, Front electric windows with anti-trap and driver's one touch function, Glovebox with lid, Head restraints on all seats, Heated windscreen with heated door mirrors and washer jets, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Load compartment interior light, Mesh bulkhead, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area lining, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central locking, Second row 60/40 split folding seats, Side loading doors - left and right, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Trip computer, Voice control system

£7,950 + VAT

£8450

Miles:	124406
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1499
CO2 Emission:	124

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: KGZ2057

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4418mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1839mm
Seats:	5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2220KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	58.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	00010MPH
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP